FSR-H 3,5 Ju-Se KLECZEW _2015

Miejsce

1
2

3 KUBACZYNSKI

Nazwisko

KUJDA
GORKA

Imi¢

WITOLD
STANISLAW
JERZY

FSR-H 7,5 Ju-Se KLECZEW _2015

Miejsce

AW N —

Nazwisko

BLASZCZYK
DUCHINSKI
KUJDA
SZNERCH

Imi¢

ZBIGNIEW
MACIEJ
WITOLD
WOICIECH

FSR-H 15 Ju-Se KLECZEW_2015

Miejsce

DA W ==

Nazwisko

CHYLA

STELMASZYK

WALCZAK
BANASZAK
BLASZCZYK

Imi¢

ADRIAN
WOICIECH
MAREK
JORG
ZBIGNIEW

FSR-H 27 Senior KLECZEW_2015

Miejsce

1

2 GAWRONSKI

Nazwisko
SKRZYPIEC

GORKA
MATYSIAK

Imi¢

ZBIGNIEW
PAWEL
STANISLAW
ADAM

FSR-O 3,5 Ju-Se KLECZEW_2015

Miejsce

O 00 1IN DN b W=

Nazwisko

ZAREBA
MECDORF
BORYSIUK

KUBACZYNSKI

KOLLOFF
RUSEK

KRENKEL
KASZNIA
KUSINSKI

Imi¢

KRZYSZTOF
ROBERT
KRZYSZTOF
JERZY
LUCAS
MARIUSZ
PETER
TOMASZ
ANDRZEJ

FINAL

Numer
licencji

POL-512F
POL-454F
POL-536F

FINAL

Numer
licencji

POL-548F
POL-417F
POL-512F
POL-541F

FINAL

Numer
licencji

POL-443F
POL-598F
POL-455F
FSR-D 1

POL-548F

FINAL

Numer
licencji

POL-438F
POL-513F
POL-454F
POL-593F

FINAL

Numer
licencji

POL-528
POL-446F
POL-409F
POL-536F
D917
POL-475
2224
POL-531F
POL-529F

Nr
start.

—_

Nr
start.

AW N -

Nr
start.

N — O\ LD W

Nr
start.

z N - W

wn
—
o
&

DO N0 0W—

Ilos¢

punktoéw

1200

1025

25

Ilos¢

punktoéw

1100

1000

225

25

Tlos¢

punktoéw

800

675

600

425

25

Ilos¢

punktoéw

1400

825
Ilos¢
okrazen
82 0
80 0
78 0
66 1
61 1
40 1
33 1
10 0
3 1

Karne Czas

jazdy

24:32,29
24:20,20
24:34,84
19:48,68
23:47,14
12:26,76
11:26,86
3:23,76

2:26,53



FSR-O 7,5 Ju-Se KLECZEW_2015

Miejsce
Nazwisko

BORYSIUK
BANASZAK
KEMPA
KAWULAK

AW N —

Imi¢

KRZYSZTOF
JORG
LUKASZ
BARBARA

FSR-O 27 Senior KLECZEW _2015

Miejsce
Nazwisko

SKRZYPIEC
KASZNIA
JANISZEWSKI
STRZELCZYK
MIJAS
NOWAK

AN AW —

Imi¢

ZBIGNIEW
TOMASZ
ANDRZEJ
KRZYSZTOF
KRZYSZTOF
JAN

FINAL

Numer
licencji

POL-409F
FSR-D1
POL-553
POL-437F

FINAL

Numer
licencji

POL-438F
POL-531F
POL-415F
POL-440F
POL-447F
POL-579F

Nr Ilos¢
start. okrazen

2 79
1 61
4 44
3 26
Nr TIlos¢

start. okrazen

54
49
37
37
28
6

DN W AN — I

Miejsce
Nazwisko

1 Surtel

2 Sobczyk

3 Kolloff

4 Perlikowski

Imi¢

Armand (J)
Mikotaj (J)
Lucas J)
Piotr J)

Numer
licencji

Pol-550
POL-444
D917
POL-562F

Ilos¢
okrazen

43
37
30
26

Miejsce
Nazwisko

1 Krenkel
2 Kusinski
3 Strzelezyk

Miejsce
Nazwisko

1 Surtel

2 Perlikowski
3 Kolloff

4 Zareba

5 Sobczyk

6 Chmielewska

Imi¢

Peter (S)
Andrzej (S)
Krzysztof (S)

Imi¢

Armand (J)
Piotr J)
Lucas J)
Krzysztof (J)
Mikotaj (J)

Agata J)

Numer
licencji

D 22124
POL-529F
POL-440F

Numer
licencji

POL-550
POL-562F
D 917
POL-528
POL-444
POL-416F

Ilos¢
okrazen

39
37
19

Ilos¢
okrazen

75
52
10

Karne Czas
jazdy

20:42,95
18:49,46
15:06,59
9:50,53

—_—O W =

Karne Czas
jazdy

20:59,62
16:07,15
11:41,03
14:34,45
8:10,06
4:02,79

SO OO OO

Czas
jazdy

20:17,76
20:20,43
20:32,06
20:19,26

Czas
jazdy

19:11,18
20:04,46
16:33,82

Czas
jazdy

30:09,39
30:08,25
6:50,46
1:10,53
1:41,18



Miejsce Numer
Nazwisko Imig licencji
1 Szymanski Maciej  (S) POL-577
2 Kaminski Artur (S) POL-559F
3 Mecdorf Robert  (S) POL-446F
4 Visockas Henrikas (S) LTU-152
5 Kubaczynski Jerzy (S) POL-536F
6 Kempa Lukasz (S) POL-553
7 Zargba Krzysztof (S) POL-526F
8 Polanica Wiktor (S) POL-535
9 Krenkel Peter (S) D 22124
10 Korziuk Franciszek (S) POL-466F
FSR-V 7,5 JUNIOR FINAL 7.5 FINAL
Miejsce Numer
Nazwisko Imig licencji
1 Zargba Krzysztof (J) POL-528
2 Chmielewska Agata J) POL-416F
FSR-V 7,5 Ju-Se FINAL_7_5 FINAL
Miejsce Numer
Nazwisko Imig licencji
1 Banaszak Jorg (S) FSR-DI1
2 Walczak Marek  (S) POL-455F
3 Szymanski Piotr (S) POL-477
4  Sutkowski Arkadiusz (S) POL-435F
5 Rojewski Damian (S) POL-511F
6 Rospenda Robert  (S) POL-485F
7 Zelech Marek  (S) POL-432F
8 Sznerch Wojciech (S) POL-541F
9 Kwardys Roman (S) POL-450F
10 Kaminski Artur (S) POL-559F
11 Chmielewski Daniel (S) POL-465F
FSR-V 15 Ju-Se KLECZEW_2015  FINAL
Miejsce Numer
Nazwisko Imig licencji
1 CHYLA ADRIAN POL-443F
2 BLASZCZYK ZBIGNIEW POL-548F
3 DUCHINSKI MACIEJ POL-417F
4 KOLLOFF MATTHIAS D 2228
5 MECDORF ROBERT POL-446F
6 ZAREBA KRZYSZTOF (J)  POL-528
7 WALCZAK MAREK POL-455F
8 BORYSIUK KRZYSZTOF POL-409F
9 SUTKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ POL-435F
10 BANASZAK JORG FSR-D 1

Ilos¢
okrazen

70
55
40
14
5

27
23
20
15

Ilos¢
okrazen
86

72

Ilos¢
okrazen

93
78
71
71
58
33
15
12

Ilos¢
okrazen

100
98
96
95
92
80
79
48
47

Czas
jazdy

30:13,50
30:22,12
15:14,48
18:05,59
2:42,50

20:16,73
20:06,73
20:07,25
15:54,46

Czas

jazdy
33:10,81
35:23,86

Czas
jazdy

35:14,04
35:32,93
34:59,92
35:12,54
35:19,71
17:46,50
11:56,75
4:23,37

2:13,06

2:18,81

Czas
jazdy

30:16,18
30:17,31
30:07,34
30:19,03
30:05,50
30:09,40
30:01,35
29:45,18
30:00,18
2:45,78



Miejsce Numer
Nazwisko Imig licencji

1 Banaszak Jorg D1

2 Gorka Stanistaw POL-454F

3 Gawronski Pawel POL-513F

4 Kasznia Tomasz POL-531F

5 Sarzala Robert POL-430F

6 Matysiak Adam POL-593F

7 Blaszczyk Zbigniew POL-548F

8 Piatek Piotr POL-514F

9 Lewandowski Andrzej POL-433F

10 Glowacz Mateusz POL-517F

11 Tworuszka Adrian POL-484F

12 Dziuba Pawel POL-456F

13 Strzelezyk Krzysztof POL-440F

FSR-V 35 Senior KLECZEW_2015  FINAL

Miejsce Numer
Nazwisko Imig licencji

1 BANSZAK JORG FSR-D 1

2 WALCZAK MAREK POL-455F

3 SARZALA ROBERT POL-430F

4 LEWANDOWSKI ANDRZEJ POL-433F

5 DZIUBA PAWEL POL-456F

FSR-Ju-Se OPEN_KLECZEW_2015

Miejsce Numer
Nazwisko Imig licencji

1 Mecdorf Robert

2 Duchinski Maciej

3 Tworuszka Adrian

4 Gawronski Pawet

Ilos¢
okrazen

91
87
84
82
62
59
53
34
14
10
4

Ilos¢
okrazen

103
103
81
39

Ilos¢
okrazen

50
50
32
10

Czas
jazdy

30:04,10
30:08,04
28:02,03
30:06,64
30:03,73
26:40,79
23:06,04
11:36,01
26:26,93
3:42,03

30:13,62

Czas
jazdy

30:12,25
30:15,17
24:05,31
30:13,06
5:26,50

Czas
jazdy

15:08,25
15:09,68
15:06,53
3:13,25



